
FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
BBA (Honours) 4th Semester, Morning, Session Autumn 2024

NameRegistration #

ACT122 ACT244 ECO234 ECO-234 FIN232 HRM- 241

Financial Accounting Business Taxation Macro Economics Macro Economics Introduction to Business 

Finance

Human Resource 

Management
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IS/BBA/A-20/M/B/1618 Shahzaib Ahmed Khan - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BBA/A-20/M/D/1731 Abdullah Latif - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BBA/A-20/M/D/1776 Saad Tariq 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 55 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BBA/A-22/M/A/017 Muhammad Umair Saeed - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 

IS/BBA/A-22/M/A/031 Tariq Mehmood - - - - 32 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BBA/A-22/M/B/063 Khurram Aftab - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BBA/A-22/M/B/077 Sajid Ali - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BBA/S-22/M/A/023 Raja Ehsan Usman (SP-24 Expel D - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BBA/S-22/M/B/056 Hamid Khan - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BBA/S-23/M/005 Ariba Sundas - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BBA/S-23/M/006 Arsalan Ilyas - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BBA/S-23/M/008 Fiza Zahid - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 94 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BBA/S-23/M/009 Haseeb Ahmed - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BBA/S-23/M/012 Khabab Nadeem - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BBA/S-23/M/014 Meraj Ali(Duplicate Admit Card Fine - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 83 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BBA/S-23/M/015 Mishal Altaf - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BBA/S-23/M/016 Muhammad Ammar Abbasi - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/BBA/S-23/M/017 Muhammad Hamza Nadeem - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BBA/S-23/M/019 Muhammad Nasir - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 88 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BBA/S-23/M/021 Muhammad Waseem Sajjad - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/BBA/S-23/M/025 Shahzad Hussain - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BBA/S-23/M/028 Umair  Rafique - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BBA/S-23/M/029 Umer Abdullah - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 82 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BBA/S-23/M/030 Usman Qamar - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

CC: 1. Incharge Islamabad Campus, 2. Controller of Exams, Karachi, 3. HOD, 4. Accounts Section, 5. Office File, 6. Notice Board

Prepared By:
Checked By:

Page 1 of 1

Result declaration date:

Rechecked By:

24/02/2025

Errors and omissions excepted. University has right to revise the results.

Asst. Controller of ExamsSuperintendent
Controller of Exams

Ghayyas ud Din



FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
BBA (Honours) 4th Semester, Morning, Session Autumn 2024

HRM236 IT243 MGT235 MGT-235 MKT233 MKT-246

Human Behavior / 

Introduction to Psychology

Information System 

Analysis

Oral Communication Oral Communication Principles of Marketing Marketing Management
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IS/BBA/A-20/M/B/1618 Shahzaib Ahmed Khan - - - - - - - - 20 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BBA/A-20/M/D/1731 Abdullah Latif - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BBA/A-20/M/D/1776 Saad Tariq - - - - 73 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BBA/A-22/M/A/017 Muhammad Umair Saeed 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BBA/A-22/M/A/031 Tariq Mehmood - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BBA/A-22/M/B/063 Khurram Aftab 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BBA/A-22/M/B/077 Sajid Ali - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 58 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BBA/S-22/M/A/023 Raja Ehsan Usman (SP-24 Expel D - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 73 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BBA/S-22/M/B/056 Hamid Khan 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

IS/BBA/S-23/M/005 Ariba Sundas - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 72 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BBA/S-23/M/006 Arsalan Ilyas - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BBA/S-23/M/008 Fiza Zahid - - - - 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 91 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BBA/S-23/M/009 Haseeb Ahmed - - - - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BBA/S-23/M/012 Khabab Nadeem - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 57 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BBA/S-23/M/014 Meraj Ali(Duplicate Admit Card Fine - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 62 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BBA/S-23/M/015 Mishal Altaf - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BBA/S-23/M/016 Muhammad Ammar Abbasi - - - - 58 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BBA/S-23/M/017 Muhammad Hamza Nadeem - - - - 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BBA/S-23/M/019 Muhammad Nasir - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BBA/S-23/M/021 Muhammad Waseem Sajjad - - - - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BBA/S-23/M/025 Shahzad Hussain - - - - 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BBA/S-23/M/028 Umair  Rafique - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 56 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BBA/S-23/M/029 Umer Abdullah - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 57 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BBA/S-23/M/030 Usman Qamar - - - - 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

Prepared By:
Checked By:

Page 1 of 1

Result declaration date:

Rechecked By:

24/02/2025

Errors and omissions excepted. University has right to revise the results.

Asst. Controller of ExamsSuperintendent
Controller of Exams

Ghayyas ud Din



FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
BBA (Honours) 4th Semester, Morning, Session Autumn 2024

QNT124 QNT245 UR242 UR-242

Business Statistics Statistical Inference Pakistan Studies Pakistan Studies
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IS/BBA/A-20/M/B/1618 Shahzaib Ahmed Khan - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.00 1.85

IS/BBA/A-20/M/D/1731 Abdullah Latif - - - - - F - 3 - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 1.25 1.98

IS/BBA/A-20/M/D/1776 Saad Tariq - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1.67 2.29

IS/BBA/A-22/M/A/017 Muhammad Umair Saeed - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2.00 2.29

IS/BBA/A-22/M/A/031 Tariq Mehmood - - - - 16 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - 0.00 2.02

IS/BBA/A-22/M/B/063 Khurram Aftab - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1.50 2.04

IS/BBA/A-22/M/B/077 Sajid Ali - - - - 23 F - 3 - - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 1.86 2.00

IS/BBA/S-22/M/A/023 Raja Ehsan Usman (SP-24 Expel D - - - - 25 F - 3 - - - - - 53 D 1.5 3 4.5 2.25 2.17

IS/BBA/S-22/M/B/056 Hamid Khan - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2.17 2.27

IS/BBA/S-23/M/005 Ariba Sundas - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 2.92 2.54

IS/BBA/S-23/M/006 Arsalan Ilyas - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 2.79 3.00

IS/BBA/S-23/M/008 Fiza Zahid - - - - 93 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 90 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.67 3.21

IS/BBA/S-23/M/009 Haseeb Ahmed - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 2.50 2.31

IS/BBA/S-23/M/012 Khabab Nadeem - - - - 26 F - 3 - - - - - 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 2.00 2.10

IS/BBA/S-23/M/014 Meraj Ali(Duplicate Admit Card Fine - - - - 36 F - 3 - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 2.58 2.35

IS/BBA/S-23/M/015 Mishal Altaf - - - - 37 F - 3 - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 2.00 1.92

IS/BBA/S-23/M/016 Muhammad Ammar Abbasi - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 2.25 2.02

IS/BBA/S-23/M/017 Muhammad Hamza Nadeem - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 3.08 2.83

IS/BBA/S-23/M/019 Muhammad Nasir - - - - 25 F - 3 - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 2.57 2.17

IS/BBA/S-23/M/021 Muhammad Waseem Sajjad 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 30 F - 3 - - - - - 58 C 2.0 3 6.0 2.25 2.23

IS/BBA/S-23/M/025 Shahzad Hussain - - - - 30 F - 3 - - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 2.08 2.00

IS/BBA/S-23/M/028 Umair  Rafique - - - - 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 2.58 2.29

IS/BBA/S-23/M/029 Umer Abdullah 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 14 F - 3 - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 2.43 2.29

IS/BBA/S-23/M/030 Usman Qamar - - - - 13 F - 3 - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 2.67 2.42

Prepared By:
Checked By:

Page 1 of 1

Result declaration date:

Rechecked By:

24/02/2025

Errors and omissions excepted. University has right to revise the results.

Asst. Controller of ExamsSuperintendent
Controller of Exams

Ghayyas ud Din


